Gross
1st Place

1st Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

4th Place

Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

Two-Person Scramble

Saturday, October 4th, 2025
Scoring Summary - $4340 Prize Fund!

Team
$350.00

$350.00
$150.00
$150.00

Team
$400.00

$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
Team
$400.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00

Team
$400.00

$300.00
$200.00

$50.00

First Division
Kelly Devlin & Craig Roth
Blair Coan & lan Mulder
Steve Kaestner & Mike Wienkers

Garrett Walker & Zach Nolan

Dirk Currey & Steve Watanabe
Todd Haggard & Michael Linville
John Maurer & Kevin Graham
Steve Pake & Steve Neely

Second Division
Kyle & Terence Uhler
Kevin A Miller & Rick Steiner
Sam Green & Andrew Keefe

Liam Brownlie & Lucas Burzycki

David Gebhardt & David Fox
Darryl Warner & Tony Louzao

James Wotherspoon & Jason Anderson

Brian & Orest Kruhlak

Score
62

62

63

63

60

62

62

63

Score

63

69

71

71

62

63

64

65



4th Place

Gross

1st Place

1st Place

Net
1st Place

1st Place

Skins
Gross

Net

$50.00
Team
$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$185 (team)

$280 (Team)

Closest the Pin

#4

#8

#13

#16

Jeff Sheridan & John Silvia
Ladies Division
Laura Haggard & Melissa Linville

Kristin Fuchs & Trica Callahan

Shari Pfeil & Elaine Maki
Bonnie Frank & Kerri Larabee
Adam Hagen & David Dunham

Wayne Sun & Marvin Ison

Todd Haggard & Michael Linville
Joseph Edwards & Nate Merklinghaus

Todd Haggard & Michael Linville
Nathan Butters & Richard Fortune
James Wotherspoon & Jason Anderson

Fields Prizes
Darryl Warner
Kevin A Miller
Steve Neely

Steve Neely

65

Score

75

75

68

68
Eagle on 1st
Eagle on 17th

Eagle on 14th
Eagle on 7th

Double Eagle
on 14th

Eagle on 3rd

Eagle on 5th

Distance

13"

9‘5"

5l5"

1.5"



